Floatless Level Controller (Basic Type)
61F-G@
Basic Building-block Controllers That Mount
Directly to Panels for Easier Maintenance
• Easy maintenance with building-block Relay Units.
• Easy identification of operating status with LED operation
indicator.
• Lineup includes models for tropical regions and for high
temperatures. Achieve stable detection even in high-
temperature environments.
Refer to Safety Precautions for Floatless Level
Controllers.
Model Number Structure
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about power supply voltages.
1 2
61F-@@
1. Control Application
G: Automatic water supply and drainage
G1: Automatic water supply with idling prevention or water
shortage alarm
G2: Automatic water supply and drainage with abnormal
water increase alarm
G3: Automatic water supply and drainage with full tank and
water shortage alarm
G4: Automatic water supply with water level indicator for
water supply tank and water receiving tank and
prevention of idling due to water shortage
I: Liquid level indication and alarm (no two-wire models)
2. Type
Blank: General-purpose
L 2KM: Long-distance (for 2 km)
L 4KM: Long-distance (for 4 km)
H: High-sensitivity
D: Low-sensitivity
R: Two-wire
T: High-temperature
Type General-purpose Long-distance, 2 km Long-distance, 4 km High-sensitivity
Model Model Model Model
Application G 61F-G 61F-GL 2KM 61F-GL 4KM 61F-GH
Application G1 61F-G1 61F-G1L 2KM 61F-G1L 4KM 61F-G1H
Application G2 61F-G2 61F-G2L 2KM 61F-G2L 4KM 61F-G2H
Application G3 61F-G3 61F-G3L 2KM 61F-G3L 4KM 61F-G3H
Application G4 61F-G4 61F-G4L 2KM 61F-G4L 4KM 61F-G4H
Application I 61F-I 61F-IL 2KM 61F-IL 4KM 61F-IH
Relay Unit 61F-11 61F-11L 2KM 61F-11L 4KM 61F-11H
Type Low-sensitivity 2-wire Tropical environments High-temperature
Model Model Model Model
Application G 61F-GD 61F-GR 61F-G-TDL 61F-GT
Application G1 61F-G1D 61F-G1R 61F-G1-TDL 61F-G1T
Application G2 61F-G2D 61F-G2R 61F-G2-TDL 61F-G2T
Application G3 61F-G3D 61F-G3R 61F-G3-TDL 61F-G3T
Application G4 61F-G4D 61F-G4R 61F-G4-TDL 61F-G4T
Application I 61F-ID --- 61F-I-TDL 61F-IT
Relay Unit 61F-11D 61F-11R --- 61F-11T
Position of
LED indicator
61F-G@
Specifications
■ Standard Models
Specifications
Note: 1. The @ in the model name represents G, G1, G2, G3, G4, and I.
2. The suffix “TDL” attached to the model name represents models designed for tropical regions (storage humidity of 45 to 90% RH).
3. The length when using completely-insulated, 600-V, 3-conductor (0.75 mm2) cabtire cables. Usable cable lengths will become shorter as
the cable diameter or number of conductors becomes larger.
4. The insulation resistance and dielectric strength indicate values between power terminals and Electrode terminals, between power ter-
minals and contact terminals, and between Electrode terminals and contact terminals.
5. Possible to use with 15 k  or less, however, this may cause reset failure.
6. High-sensitivity Controllers use advanced operation.
Items General-purpose
Controller
61F-@ (TDL)
(see note
1 and 2)
High-
temperature